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Building Cleaning and Caretaking, Grounds Maintenance
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Indicator
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Actual Versus
Target

Trend Chart
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Indicator

Good
performance is

Actual Versus
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Trend Chart

Improvements

Contribution -
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Higher value

Actual
£390,000

Target

£390,000

<

On or above target

Contribution - Landscape Services

£450,000
£400,000
£350,000
£300,000
£250,000
£200,000
£150,000
£100,000
£50,000
£0

£330 £376 £377 £390

£347

£328
£266

S N

R T
S & & & ¢ & @0* O

B Actual e Target

Indicator

Good

Actual Versus

Trend Chart

Improvements

Contribution -
Building
Cleaning

performance is

Higher value

Target

Actual

£771,000

Target

£870,000

Below target

Contribution - Building Cleaning

£1,102

£988
£889

£1,200,000

£1,000,000

£800,000

£600,000

£400,000

£200,000

£0




Facilities Management - Building Cleaning and Caretaking, Grounds Maintenance - PERFORMANCE
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EXTERNALLY ASSESSED QUALITY STANDARDS
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FINANCIAL — West Bridgford Campus; Catering West Bridgford
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Indicator .
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Trend Chart
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Facilities Management - Overall

Indicator

Good

Actual Versus

Trend Chart

Improvements

Turnover -
Overall Group
Performance -
Trading

performance is
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Target
Actual

£25,330,000

Target

£25,262,000

<

On or above target

Millions

Turnover - Overall Group Performance - Trading

1762
5 632£28,916 !
£22,676 ! £22,783 £25,330
£18,933
£15,947
£12,801
I I I R R O O R
S F R S A N F K F &
B Actual e Target
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Trend Chart
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Actual Versus

Good

Indicator performance is Trend Chart Improvements
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Key symbols table:
Status | Indicators

Below target by more than 10%

Below target by up to 10%

On or above target
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No reported data or no target




